
2022 Post University Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of May 14, 2022)

 
 

Overall Record: 25-27   Conf: 17-8   Home: 8-8   Away: 11-3   Neutral: 6-16
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (400), Opp (372)   DPs Turned: Team (27), Opp (34)   IBB: Team (1), Olah (1), Opp (1)   Picked Off: Pavelchak (2), Cornwell (1),
Glazer (1), Miller (1), Olah (1)
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (21), Totals (21), Brennan (13), Allegra (5), Gajda (2), Roman (1), Opp (15)   Pickoffs: Team (8), Christiana 2, Cywin 1, Ferguson
1, Gaudio 1, Goehrig 1, Tamburrino 1, Totals , Opp (6)   SBA/ATT: Totals (184-230), Brennan (53-72), Allegra (29-32), Goehrig (14-14),
Gajda (9-10), Cywin (8-10), Gaudio (8-12), Gutowski (8-10), Kennedy (8-10), Ferguson (7-7), Tamburrino (7-11), Connor (6-6), Raglievich

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
25 Olah, Robert .382 51-51 191 38 73 15 4 11 76 129 .675 21 1 37 1 .434 6 0 0-0 317 17 7 .979
4 Brennan, Jimmy .372 47-46 172 54 64 16 1 5 47 97 .564 16 5 23 0 .429 5 1 3-3 287 34 9 .973
15 Cornwell, Evan .313 46-46 160 30 50 9 3 0 24 65 .406 23 2 36 1 .401 2 1 6-9 57 97 23 .870
23 Pavelchak, Michael .288 51-51 191 47 55 9 0 0 25 64 .335 32 5 37 1 .404 0 2 15-16 109 5 6 .950
7 Keller, Hunter .262 48-47 164 42 43 10 0 0 22 53 .323 28 8 16 1 .389 3 2 1-2 83 109 7 .965
43 Miller, Nate .222 46-45 158 25 35 8 0 6 31 61 .386 21 5 45 2 .330 1 0 0-0 25 53 18 .813
26 Kennedy, Connor .500 3-0 2 2 1 0 0 0 1 1 .500 1 0 1 0 .667 0 0 0-0 0 1 0 1.000
28 Ruth, Zachary .333 1-0 3 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 .333 0 0 0 0 .333 0 0 0-0 0 1 0 1.000
8 Glazer, Jordan .328 37-37 128 29 42 6 5 2 29 64 .500 22 1 36 0 .425 2 0 1-1 64 3 4 .944
24 Wilkinson, Evan .318 19-3 22 5 7 1 0 1 5 11 .500 2 2 6 0 .407 1 1 0-0 6 0 0 1.000
46 Corchado, Chris .308 29-19 65 13 20 5 0 0 7 25 .385 16 0 14 1 .444 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
16 Gajda, Michael .235 11-3 17 3 4 1 0 1 3 8 .471 2 0 6 0 .316 0 1 0-0 24 1 0 1.000
2 Hernandez, Brycin .230 30-29 100 20 23 3 1 1 12 31 .310 12 5 20 0 .342 0 2 3-4 38 2 0 1.000
68 Allegra, Harry .224 24-20 67 10 15 3 0 1 7 21 .313 5 3 22 0 .303 1 0 1-1 101 7 1 .991
0 Lindemuth, Shane .209 31-17 67 14 14 3 0 0 8 17 .254 9 2 32 0 .321 0 2 1-1 32 33 5 .929
3 Balbino, Rian .205 30-18 44 13 9 0 1 0 3 11 .250 8 6 12 1 .397 0 4 1-1 25 1 0 1.000
27 Goehrig, Matt .160 35-24 81 12 13 2 1 4 11 29 .358 15 1 39 0 .299 0 0 1-1 29 5 2 .944
9 Gutierrez, Kelvin .125 19-14 40 8 5 1 1 0 8 8 .200 9 0 14 0 .280 1 0 0-1 17 0 1 .944
17 Roman, Andrew .000 8-0 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 2 0 .000 0 0 0-0 6 0 0 1.000
10 Costello, Matthew .000 11-1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 2 0 .000 0 0 0-0 1 3 1 .800
57 Carr, Bryon .000 3-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 1 1 2 0 .500 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
36 Kennedy, Michael .000 14-4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0-0 2 2 4 .500
39 Rivera, King .000 2-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 .000 2 0 0 0 1.000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
Totals .281 52-52 1685 368 474 92 17 32 321 696 .413 245 47 402 8 .383 22 16 33-40 1237 409 103 .941
Opponents .282 52-52 1665 383 470 86 21 37 314 709 .426 229 75 417 7 .389 21 26 92-115 1236 432 88 .950

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
6 Tamburrino, Jacob 3.68 5-2 16 6 0 0-0 1 58.2 59 30 24 15 53 7 3 0 .263 4 8 1 0 5
10 Costello, Matthew 3.68 1-0 9 0 0 0-0 0 14.2 13 6 6 6 12 2 0 1 .255 1 4 1 1 3
38 Cywin, Chas 3.74 3-2 9 7 1 0-0 0 45.2 51 30 19 10 46 9 2 4 .274 0 5 0 3 1
48 Christiana, Joe 3.75 4-1 11 8 1 1-0 0 57.2 48 27 24 32 55 11 0 4 .226 6 8 0 2 3
13 Colella, David 4.15 0-0 4 0 0 0-0 0 4.1 5 3 2 0 1 2 2 0 .294 0 0 0 1 0
23 Pavelchak, Michael 4.22 0-0 6 1 0 0-0 1 10.2 8 10 5 7 5 1 0 1 .195 3 1 0 0 1
21 Raglievich, Dan 4.47 5-2 13 10 0 0-0 0 46.1 45 25 23 17 61 5 3 2 .249 5 10 0 1 2
27 Goehrig, Matt 4.54 1-2 10 5 0 0-0 3 33.2 31 25 17 20 45 2 3 4 .235 3 3 1 1 1
20 Gutowski, Erik 5.50 1-1 7 1 0 0-0 0 18.0 24 21 11 11 9 5 1 2 .300 3 1 1 1 1
29 Gaudio, Nico 7.95 4-6 12 7 0 0-0 0 43.0 47 51 38 30 49 15 1 5 .283 14 18 0 3 2
1 Ferguson, Travvis 10.12 0-1 13 0 0 0-0 1 18.2 25 25 21 14 22 7 0 2 .313 2 3 0 1 1
3 Balbino, Rian 11.00 0-1 8 1 0 0-0 0 18.0 24 23 22 9 20 2 4 5 .320 3 3 1 3 2
36 Kennedy, Michael 13.30 1-7 14 4 0 0-0 0 22.1 35 41 33 29 25 4 1 0 .343 6 5 0 0 1
11 Dombek, Angelo 13.50 0-0 2 0 0 0-0 0 0.2 2 5 1 2 0 1 0 0 .286 0 1 0 1 0
19 Connor, Noah 16.20 0-0 9 0 0 0-0 0 11.2 24 26 21 14 6 7 1 4 .444 1 2 0 3 2
42 Rebhun, Howard 23.48 0-1 4 1 0 0-0 0 7.2 23 22 20 8 6 6 0 2 .523 1 1 0 0 1
12 Kirpas, DJ 48.60 0-1 2 1 0 0-0 0 1.2 6 13 9 5 2 0 0 1 .462 1 2 0 0 0
Totals 6.45 25-27 149 52 2 3 6 413.1 470 383 296 229 417 86 21 37 .282 53 75 5 21 26
Opponents 5.99 27-25 151 52 7 3 5 412.3 474 368 275 245 402 92 17 32 .281 63 47 5 22 16



(6-12), Christiana (5-8), Costello (4-4), Rebhun (4-4), Balbino (3-3), Colella (1-1), Dombek (1-1), Kirpas (1-1), Pavelchak (1-1), Roman (1-
1)   



2022 Post University Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of May 14, 2022)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
2 Hernandez, Brycin 40 38 2 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
3 Balbino, Rian 26 25 1 0 1.000 0 3 0 1.000 0 0
16 Gajda, Michael 25 24 1 0 1.000 0 9 1 .900 2 0
24 Wilkinson, Evan 6 6 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
17 Roman, Andrew 6 6 0 0 1.000 0 1 0 1.000 1 0
1 Ferguson, Travvis 3 1 2 0 1.000 0 7 0 1.000 0 0
42 Rebhun, Howard 2 0 2 0 1.000 1 4 0 1.000 0 0
26 Kennedy, Connor 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
28 Ruth, Zachary 1 0 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
68 Allegra, Harry 109 101 7 1 .991 1 29 3 .906 5 0
25 Olah, Robert 341 317 17 7 .979 22 0 0 — 0 0
4 Brennan, Jimmy 330 287 34 9 .973 0 53 19 .736 13 0
7 Keller, Hunter 199 83 109 7 .965 20 0 0 — 0 0
23 Pavelchak, Michael 120 109 5 6 .950 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
8 Glazer, Jordan 71 64 3 4 .944 0 0 0 — 0 0
27 Goehrig, Matt 36 29 5 2 .944 2 14 0 1.000 0 0
9 Gutierrez, Kelvin 18 17 0 1 .944 0 0 0 — 0 0
0 Lindemuth, Shane 70 32 33 5 .929 3 0 0 — 0 0
15 Cornwell, Evan 177 57 97 23 .870 16 0 0 — 0 0
6 Tamburrino, Jacob 12 5 5 2 .833 1 7 4 .636 0 0
48 Christiana, Joe 17 2 12 3 .824 0 5 3 .625 0 0
43 Miller, Nate 96 25 53 18 .813 5 0 0 — 0 0
21 Raglievich, Dan 5 2 2 1 .800 0 6 6 .500 0 0
10 Costello, Matthew 5 1 3 1 .800 0 4 0 1.000 0 0
38 Cywin, Chas 7 3 2 2 .714 0 8 2 .800 0 0
20 Gutowski, Erik 3 0 2 1 .667 0 8 2 .800 0 0
29 Gaudio, Nico 11 1 6 4 .636 0 8 4 .667 0 0
36 Kennedy, Michael 8 2 2 4 .500 0 8 2 .800 0 0
19 Connor, Noah 2 0 1 1 .500 0 6 0 1.000 0 0
11 Dombek, Angelo 2 0 1 1 .500 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
46 Corchado, Chris 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
12 Kirpas, DJ 0 0 0 0 .000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
34 Wagner, Ryan 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
57 Carr, Bryon 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
13 Colella, David 0 0 0 0 .000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
39 Rivera, King 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
Totals 1749 1237 409 103 .941 71 92 23 .800 21 0
Opponents 1756 1236 432 88 .950 91 33 7 .825 15 1


